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f RECURRING PROGRAMS W‘R

From Knowledge to Tagwa - Tafsir of Juz 28
Saturdays, 2 pm @Atwater with Imam Saif
Daily Light - Quran Study Circle

Daily, after Fajr @Page with Imam Badawy
Ramadan Reflections - Book Club
Sundays, 12 pm @Atwater with Imam Badawy

Daily Ramadan Reminders (Instagram)
Daily, 7 pm with Immam Muamar

i N
/(N TARAWEEH (Night Prayer) j\

Nightly Taraweeh with Witr after 8 or 20
raka‘at. Qiyam during the last 10 nights
begins at 4:15am, Wednesday, March 11,
2026. I'tikaf available with prior
registration.

N

| KHATM AL QURAN |

Khatm al-Quran will be on Wednesday,
March 18, 2026. Join us as we complete the
recitation of the Quran.
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[ EID AL-FITR .
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The expected date for Eid is Friday,
March 20, 2026.

Please visit raleighmasjid.org/ramadan
for prayer times and updates.
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- EID EEST 1
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Eid Fest is scheduled to be on Saturday,
March 28, 2026. Get your Eid Fest tickets
at NCEid.org

STAY CONNECTED
WITH YOUR MASJID!

Visit the IAR Ramadan Hub
RaleighMasjid.org/Ramadan

IARTV

Watch programs, spiritual (t+)
reminders & Taraweeh live. LIVE

Tune in at iar.to/live

ZAKAT AL-FITR

Fulfill your obligation before
Eid Prayer at iar.to/fitr .

FIDYA
Fidya must be paid for each $8
fast missed due to a chronic

condition.

WHEN DO | FAST?
Fasting is from Fajr Adhan m
to Maghrib Adhan.

New to Ramadan? We're here to help!
Learn more at iar.to/first-ramadan

PARKING IP
Please respect our neighbors =)

and follow all parking directions.
More information iar.to/parking *

Ramadan
2026 - 1447
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SUSTAIN YOUR MASJID
We rely on you Make a *
donation at iar.to/donate o

TIME TABLE | IMSAKIYAH



TIME TABLE - IMSAKIYAH | RAMADAN 2026 - 1447

= 3% Maghrib

Thu, Feb 19 Ramadan 1 5:47 AM 6:07 AM 6:58 AM | 12:30 PM | 1:35 PM 3:36 PM | 4:00 PM 6:10 PM 7:11 PM 8:00 PM
Fri, Feb 20 Ramadan 2 5:46 AM 6:06 AM 6:57 AM | 12:.30 PM | 1:35 PM 3:36 PM | 4:00 PM mGHORYY 6:11 PM 712 PM | 8:00 PM
Sat, Feb 21 Ramadan 3 5:45 AM 6:05 AM 6:56 AM | 12230 PM | 1:35 PM 3:37 PM | 4:00 PM Heradul 6:12 PM 7113 PM 8:00 PM
Sun, Feb 22 Ramadan 4 5:44 AM 6:04 AM 6:54 AM | 12:30 PM | 1:35 PM 3:38 PM | 4:00 PM HeHekgXdUl 6:13 PM 7:14 PM 8:00 PM
Mon, Feb 23 Ramadan 5 5:43 AM 6:03 AM 6:53 AM | 12229 PM | 1:35 PM 3:38 PM | 4:00 PM eHemduN 6:14 PM 715PM | 8:00 PM
Tue, Feb 24 Ramadan 6 5:41 AM 6:01 AM 6:52 AM | 12:.29 PM | 1:35 PM 3:39 PM | 4:00 PM 6:15 PM 716 PM | 8:00 PM
Wed, Feb 25 Ramadan 7 5:40 AM 6:00 AM 6:51 AM | 12:29 PM | 1:35 PM 3:40 PM | 4:00 PM GHINYVE 6:16 PM 717 PM | 8:00 PM
Thu, Feb 26 Ramadan 8 5:39 AM 5:59 AM 6:49 AM | 12:29 PM | 1:35 PM 3:40 PM | 4:00 PM ECHeraduEM 6:17 PM 7:18 PM 8:00 PM
Fri, Feb 27 Ramadan 9 5:38 AM 5:58 AM 6:48 AM | 12:29 PM | 1:35 PM 3:41 PM 4:00 PM NeHe:JYVM 6:18 PM 718 PM | 8:00 PM
Sat, Feb 28 Ramadan 10 5:37 AM 5:57 AM 6:47 AM | 12:.29 PM | 1:35 PM 3:41 PM 4:00 PM KHelI*NYUM 6:19 PM 719 PM | 8:00 PM
Sun, Mar 1 Ramadan 11 5:35 AM 5:55 AM 6:45 AM | 12:28 PM | 1:35 PM 3:42PM | 4:00 PM 6:20 PM | 7:20PM | 8:00 PM
Mon, Mar 2 Ramadan 12 5:34 AM 5:54 AM 6:44 AM | 12.28 PM | 1:35 PM 3:42PM | 4:00 PM 6:21 PM 7:21PM | 8:00 PM
Tue, Mar 3 Ramadan 13 5:33 AM 5:53 AM 6:43 AM | 12:28 PM | 1:35 PM 3:43PM | 4:00 PM BCHPAMGE 6:22 PM 7:22 PM | 8:00 PM
Wed, Mar 4 Ramadan 14 5:31 AM 5:51 AM 6:41 AM | 12:28 PM | 1:35 PM 3:44 PM | 4:00 PM 6:23 PM 7:23 PM | 8:00 PM
Thu, Mar 5 Ramadan 15 5:30 AM 5:50 AM 6:40 AM | 12:28 PM | 1:35 PM 3:44 PM | 4:00 PM 6:24 PM 7:24 PM | 8:00 PM
Fri, Mar 6 Ramadan 16 5:29 AM 5:49 AM 6:39 AM | 12:27 PM | 1:35 PM 3:45PM | 4:00 PM 6:25 PM 7:25 PM | 8:00 PM
Sat, Mar 7 Ramadan 17 5:27 AM 5:47 AM 6:37 AM | 12:.27 PM | 1:35 PM 3:45PM | 4:00 PM 6:25 PM 7:26 PM | 8:00 PM
Sun, Mar 8 Ramadan 18 716 PM | 7226 PM 8:26 PM 9:00 PM
Mon, Mar 9 Ramadan 19 6:25 AM 6:45 AM 7:35 AM 1:27 PM 1:35 PM 4:46 PM 5:30 PM 717 PM 7:27 PM 8:27 PM | 9:00 PM
Tue, Mar 10 Ramadan 20 6:23 AM 6:43 AM 7:33 AM 1:26 PM 1:35 PM | 4:46 PM | 5:30 PM ARG 7:28 PM 8:28 PM | 9:00 PM
Wed, Mar 11 Ramadan 21 6:22 AM 6:42 AM 7:32 AM 1:26 PM 1:35 PM 4:47 PM 5:30 PM pwHbERdYE 7:29 PM 8:29 PM | 9:00 PM
Thu, Mar 12 Ramadan 22 6:20 AM 6:40 AM | 7:30 AM 1:26 PM 1:35 PM 4:47 PM 5:30 PM p7i{eRdiM 7:30PM 8:30 PM | 9:00 PM
Fri, Mar 13 Ramadan 23 6:19 AM 6:39 AM 7:29 AM 1:26 PM 1:35 PM 4:48 PM 5:30 PM 7:21 PM 7:31 PM 8:31 PM 9:00 PM
Sat, Mar 14 Ramadan 24 6:18 AM 6:38 AM 7:28 AM 1:25 PM 1:35PM | 4:48PM | 5:30 PM i¥ryAdy 7:32PM 8:32PM | 9:00 PM
Sun, Mar 15 Ramadan 25 6:16 AM 6:36 AM 7:26 AM 1:25 PM 1:35PM | 4:49PM | 5:30 PM mi¥¥Rdul 7:32 PM 8:33 PM | 9:00 PM
Mon, Mar 16 | Ramadan 26 6:15 AM 6:35 AM 7:25 AM 1:25 PM 1:35PM | 4149 PM | 530 PM WX Edul 7:33 PM 8:34 PM | 9:00 PM
Tue, Mar 17 Ramadan 27 [CHEWAN 6:33 AM 7:23 AM 1:25 PM 1:35 PM 4:49 PM 5:30 PM ma2ZadVl 7:34 PM 8:35 PM | 9:00 PM
Wed, Mar 18 | Ramadan 28 6:12 AM 6:32 AM 7:22 AM 1:24 PM 1:35 PM 4:50 PM 5:30 PM EREGE 7:35 PM 8:35 PM | 9:00 PM
Thur, Mar 19 | Ramadan 29 6:10 AM 6:30 AM 7:20 AM 1:24 PM 1:35PM | 4.50PM | 5:30 PM m¥{adul 7:36 PM 8:36 PM | 9:00 PM
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